
18%

50%

25%

29.5%

32%

40%

25%

0

26%

40%

25%

ADDENDUMS

127.05%10%

DBE RECEIVED

DBE RECEIVED

DBE RECEIVED

DBE

0

Arteaga Construction 5% 5% 118.5

Bid Evaluation 

Formula Total

Nagy Restoration 2% 5% 108.2

CONTRACT 1:  General Construction Labor (%) Material (%) Subcontractor (%)

Dnesco Electrical 5% 10% 127.0

PROJECT

2016 Time & Material - House of Correction
PROJECT NO. BIDS DUE

BID SUMMARY

4315-16403 Wednesday, March 2, 2016 at 2:00 P.M.

ADDENDUMS 0

DBE

Labor (%) Material (%) Subcontractor (%)
Bid Evaluation 

Formula Total

CONTRACT 3:  Electrical

Allcon, LLC 1% 0% 115.8

Grunau Company

Labor (%) Material (%) Subcontractor (%)
Bid Evaluation 

Formula Total

CONTRACT 2:  Plumbing

Milwaukee Plumbing & Piping 4.5% 3.0% 124.6

Grunau Company

Cornerstone Plumbing 5% 0% 120.2

Zien Service

DBE

ADDENDUMS



35.0%

25%

0

BID SUMMARY

CBDP concurs with  the DBE participation for the above recommended Bid.  Please refer to the approved Form DBD-014C attached to the bid 

recommendation. 

PROJECT 

2016 Time & Material - House of Correction
BIDS DUE:

Wednesday, March 2,  2016 at 2:00 P.M.

Bid Evaluation 

Formula Total

CONTRACT 4:  Roofing

PROJECT NO.

4315-16403

Labor (%) Material (%) Subcontractor (%) DBE RECEIVED

ADDENDUMS

DBE

Velcheck & Finger 0% 0% 114.0


